PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de

S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
Model Coding:
Order Number:		                DZ01.
Oil Flowmeter
Sizes:
04M	 =  �40 l/h (with incremental counter,
without pulse output)
04	 =  80 l/h
08	 =  200 l/h
15	 =  600 l/h
20	 =  1,500 l/h
25	 =  3,000 l/h
40	 =  9,000 l/h
50	 =  30,000 l/h
Maximum temperature in °C:
1	 =  60 °C for 04M, 04 and 08 only
2	 =  130 °C for 15 to 50
3	 =  180 °C for 15 to 50
Process connection:
1	 =  Threaded
2	 =  Flanged
Nominal pressure:
0	 =  PN 25 or PN 16 for threaded version
1	 =  PN 25 for flanged version
2	 =  �PN 40 for flanged version
(for high-temperature version rated up to 180 °C only)
Pulse transmitter (xx = flow in L/pulse):
0	 =  None
RExx	=  RE pulse transmitter
RVxx	 =  RV pulse transmitter
INxx	 =  IN pulse transmitter
Please specify pulse rate in writing.
2. 2. 1. 2.
Models:
DZ01 Oil Flowmeter
Sizes: See “Table of Sizes”
Max. temperature: With meter sizes 04M, 04 and 08, the